
GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE :: SALUR 
Time Table for Second Year B.Sc. (M.P.C) 

HOUR I II III BREAK IV V VI 

DAY 10AM-11AM 11AM-12PM 12PM-1PM 1PM-2PM 
2PM- 
3PM 

3PM- 
4PM 

4PM- 
5PM 

MONDAY 
CHEMISTRY PRACTICALS- 

III(KGR) 
     

TUESDAY       

WEDNESSDAY CHE-III(KGR)      

THURSDAY  CHE-III(KGR)     

FRIDAY   CHE-III(KGR)    

SATURDAY CHE-III(KGR)     

 

STAFF 

KGR : K GANGA RAJU 

 

 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE 
COLLEGE :: SALUR 

Time Table for B.Sc First 
Year (M.C.Cs) 

HOUR I II III BREAK IV V VI 

DAY 10AM-11AM 11AM-12PM 12PM-1PM 
1PM- 
2PM 

2PM-3PM 
3PM- 
4PM 

4PM-5PM 

MONDAY  CHEMISTRY- 
I(KGR) 

     

TUESDAY   CHEMISTRY- 
I(KGR) 

 CHEMISTRY PRACTICALS- 
I(KGR) 

 

WEDNESSDAY     CHEMISTRY- 
I(KGR) 

  

THURSDAY 
CHEMISTRY- 
I(KGR) 

      

FRIDAY       

SATURDAY        

 
KGR : K GANGA RAJU 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE :: SALUR 
Time Table for Second Year B.Sc. (M.P.C) 

HOUR I II III BREAK IV V VI 

DAY 10AM-11AM 11AM-12PM 12PM-1PM 1PM-2PM 
2PM- 
3PM 

3PM- 
4PM 

4PM- 
5PM 

MONDAY 
CHEMISTRY PRACTICALS- 

III(KGR) 
     

TUESDAY       

WEDNESSDAY CHE-III(KGR)      

THURSDAY  CHE-III(KGR)     

FRIDAY   CHE-III(KGR)    

SATURDAY CHE-III(KGR)     

 

STAFF 

KGR : K GANGA RAJU 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

STAFF: 

KGR : K GANGA RAJU 

 

 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE :: SALUR 
Time Table for Final Year B.Sc. (M.P.C) 

HOUR I II III BREAK IV V VI 

DAY 10AM-11AM 11AM-12PM 12PM-1PM 1PM-2PM 2PM-3PM 3PM-4PM 4PM-5PM 

MONDAY      

TUESDAY  
CHE-V(KGR) CHE-VI(KGR) 

  
CHE-V(KGR) 

WEDNESSDAY   CHE-VI(KGR)  CHEMISTRY PRACTICALS-VI(KGR) 

THURSDAY     
CHE-V-PRACTICALS(KGR) 

FRIDAY CHE-V(KGR) CHE-VI (KGR) 
    

SATURDAY     


